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    I/30202/04  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      68.080,06           -194,62              0,00         67.788,16         44.679,08            -97,28              0,00         44.581,80
    I/30202/11  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     339.845,71         -8.754,07           -274,77        330.594,02        173.346,00           -222,85           -274,77        172.848,38
    I/30202/14  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     283.904,20           -896,70              0,00        283.007,50        216.654,91              0,00              0,00        216.654,91
    I/30202/18  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     255.164,27         -3.226,17              0,00        251.938,10        198.435,23              0,00              0,00        198.435,23
    I/30202/21  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     202.089,62        -44.598,46              0,00        157.491,16         87.585,11              0,00              0,00         87.585,11
    I/30202/23  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      84.231,19              0,00              0,00         84.231,19         75.999,21              0,00              0,00         75.999,21
    I/30202/29  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     737.147,27           -510,91              0,00        736.636,36        711.937,06              0,00              0,00        711.937,06
    I/30202/41  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     319.218,32         -2.502,46        -14.042,33        302.673,53        299.034,72              0,00        -14.042,33        284.992,39
    I/30203/04  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                           42,67              0,00              0,00             42,67             42,67              0,00              0,00             42,67
    I/30203/11  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                           48,87              0,00              0,00             48,87             48,87              0,00              0,00             48,87
    I/30203/18  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                        7.852,71              0,00              0,00          7.852,71          7.852,71              0,00              0,00          7.852,71
    I/30203/23  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                           11,49              0,00              0,00             11,49             11,49              0,00              0,00             11,49
    I/30203/29  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            9,08              0,00              0,00              9,08              9,08              0,00              0,00              9,08
    I/30203/41  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                          101,03              0,00              0,00            101,03            101,03              0,00              0,00            101,03
    I/30204/04  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      19.449,56           -185,93              0,00         19.249,89         17.801,97            -13,74              0,00         17.788,23
    I/30204/11  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      43.540,77           -473,02              0,00         43.024,74         32.330,24            -43,01              0,00         32.287,23
    I/30204/14  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                     134.837,55           -242,87              0,00        134.594,68        111.855,58              0,00              0,00        111.855,58
    I/30204/18  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      16.660,35            -32,65              0,00         16.627,70         16.194,16              0,00              0,00         16.194,16
    I/30204/21  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       6.107,37              0,00              0,00          6.107,37          3.914,23              0,00              0,00          3.914,23
    I/30204/23  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      13.351,06             -6,85              0,00         13.344,21         12.118,24              0,00              0,00         12.118,24
    I/30204/29  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      72.113,98           -378,32              0,00         71.585,55         64.968,60           -150,11              0,00         64.818,49
    I/30204/41  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      32.180,56           -122,90              0,00         32.057,66         28.925,84              0,00              0,00         28.925,84
*   302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                2.635.987,69        -62.125,93        -14.317,10      2.559.017,67      2.103.846,03           -526,99        -14.317,10      2.089.001,94
    I/31101/14  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                       4.926,31           -103,36              0,00          4.822,95          2.101,70              0,00              0,00          2.101,70
    I/31101/18  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                       1.909,00            -68,30              0,00          1.840,70          1.603,04              0,00              0,00          1.603,04
    I/31101/29  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                          46,80              0,00              0,00             46,80             46,80              0,00              0,00             46,80
    I/31101/41  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                           2,00              0,00              0,00              2,00              2,00              0,00              0,00              2,00
    I/31114/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.607.553,97           -443,96              0,00      2.607.110,01      2.249.944,09              0,00              0,00      2.249.944,09
    I/31114/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   4.711.924,81         -2.572,45              0,00      4.709.352,36      4.085.201,01              0,00              0,00      4.085.201,01
    I/31114/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.456.255,65        -33.733,74              0,00      2.422.521,91      2.100.821,85              0,00              0,00      2.100.821,85
    I/31114/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   5.267.543,97        -42.650,71              0,00      5.224.893,26      4.283.511,20              0,00              0,00      4.283.511,20
    I/31114/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.232.016,91           -558,48              0,00      2.231.458,43      1.971.708,78              0,00              0,00      1.971.708,78
    I/31114/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.866.538,27           -721,20              0,00      1.865.817,07      1.524.175,28              0,00              0,00      1.524.175,28
    I/31114/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   6.227.262,87           -751,88              0,00      6.226.510,99      5.233.621,34              0,00              0,00      5.233.621,34
    I/31114/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   8.483.021,34        -15.310,90           -131,32      8.467.579,12      7.250.123,76              0,00           -131,32      7.249.992,44
    I/31118/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     560.317,99        -14.410,05              0,00        545.907,94        478.216,40              0,00              0,00        478.216,40
    I/31118/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.033.726,55        -25.671,94           -416,53      1.007.311,58        850.804,50           -326,50           -416,53        850.061,47
    I/31118/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     363.118,24         -3.905,94              0,00        359.058,58        260.943,25           -153,72              0,00        260.789,53
    I/31118/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.613.304,34        -81.710,44              0,00      1.440.027,17      1.028.970,93        -91.566,73              0,00        937.404,20
    I/31118/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     405.532,06         -9.229,24              0,00        396.153,97        320.737,27           -148,85              0,00        320.588,42
    I/31118/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.215.384,88       -151.520,09              0,00      1.063.864,79        952.351,79              0,00              0,00        952.351,79
    I/31118/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.319.107,91        -77.166,54              0,00      1.241.941,37        962.314,28              0,00              0,00        962.314,28
    I/31118/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.353.091,83        -85.571,66              0,00      2.267.356,83      1.575.868,66           -163,34              0,00      1.575.705,32
    I/31119/00  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                  15.837.895,59     -4.574.864,09              0,00     11.263.031,50      7.681.495,26              0,00              0,00      7.681.495,26
    I/31119/04  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                   1.050.494,13        -33.478,65              0,00      1.002.013,64        847.171,96        -15.001,84              0,00        832.170,12
    I/31119/11  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                   2.775.189,52       -272.597,44           -143,83      2.502.448,25      1.739.121,95              0,00           -143,83      1.738.978,12
    I/31119/14  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                   1.291.197,86       -113.616,95              0,00      1.164.003,62        848.475,34        -13.577,29              0,00        834.898,05
    I/31119/18  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     228.888,79         -5.947,20              0,00        222.941,59        114.732,19              0,00              0,00        114.732,19
    I/31119/21  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                       2.908,37           -144,24              0,00          2.764,13            144,24              0,00              0,00            144,24
    I/31119/23  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                   1.906.669,22        -60.979,85              0,00      1.845.689,37      1.405.981,80              0,00              0,00      1.405.981,80
    I/31119/29  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     410.053,14        -19.863,17              0,00        390.116,82        279.135,89            -73,15              0,00        279.062,74
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    I/30202/04  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      23.206,36
    I/30202/11  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                     157.745,64
    I/30202/14  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      66.352,59
    I/30202/18  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      53.502,87
    I/30202/21  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      69.906,05
    I/30202/23  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                       8.231,98
    I/30202/29  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      24.699,30
    I/30202/41  INSPECC. Y CONTROL S                      17.681,14
    I/30203/04  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30203/11  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30203/18  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30203/23  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30203/29  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30203/41  INSCRIPCION PRUEBAS                            0,00
    I/30204/04  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       1.461,66
    I/30204/11  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      10.737,51
    I/30204/14  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                      22.739,10
    I/30204/18  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                         433,54
    I/30204/21  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       2.193,14
    I/30204/23  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       1.225,97
    I/30204/29  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       6.767,06
    I/30204/41  SERVICIOS SANITARIOS                       3.131,82
*   302  TASAS AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESPECIAL                  470.015,73
    I/31101/14  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                       2.721,25
    I/31101/18  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                         237,66
    I/31101/29  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                           0,00
    I/31101/41  ENTREGA DE BIENES:PU                           0,00
    I/31114/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     357.165,92
    I/31114/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     624.151,35
    I/31114/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     321.700,06
    I/31114/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     941.382,06
    I/31114/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     259.749,65
    I/31114/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     341.641,79
    I/31114/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     992.889,65
    I/31114/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.217.586,68
    I/31118/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                      67.691,54
    I/31118/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     157.250,11
    I/31118/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                      98.269,05
    I/31118/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     502.622,97
    I/31118/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                      75.565,55
    I/31118/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     111.513,00
    I/31118/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     279.627,09
    I/31118/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     691.651,51
    I/31119/00  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                   3.581.536,24
    I/31119/04  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     169.843,52
    I/31119/11  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     763.470,13
    I/31119/14  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     329.105,57
    I/31119/18  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     108.209,40
    I/31119/21  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                       2.619,89
    I/31119/23  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     439.707,57
    I/31119/29  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                     111.054,08
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    I/31119/41  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                      52.512,13         -3.570,55              0,00         48.817,22         39.751,53           -124,36              0,00         39.627,17
    I/31120/00  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     137.016,15              0,00              0,00        136.956,15        137.016,15            -60,00              0,00        136.956,15
    I/31120/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.063.415,42       -139.361,49            -43,05        913.388,19        545.591,31        -10.622,69            -43,05        534.925,57
    I/31120/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   4.681.275,93       -611.749,64            -64,38      4.067.986,36      2.793.054,63         -1.475,55            -64,38      2.791.514,70
    I/31120/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.045.511,23     -1.016.989,75              0,00      1.024.709,28        839.631,96         -3.812,20              0,00        835.819,76
    I/31120/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   4.321.237,31       -427.816,11         -2.250,01      3.890.530,36      2.630.482,94           -640,83         -2.250,01      2.627.592,10
    I/31120/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     791.676,08        -57.416,83           -352,77        733.906,48        375.140,93              0,00           -352,77        374.788,16
    I/31120/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     456.557,82        -33.172,68              0,00        423.340,76        184.816,76            -44,38              0,00        184.772,38
    I/31120/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   5.104.220,82       -560.073,40        -97.343,67      4.432.496,82      2.532.931,00        -14.306,93        -97.458,53      2.421.165,54
    I/31120/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                  10.219.151,69     -1.116.254,58         -7.111,56      8.901.596,82      2.875.867,12       -194.188,73         -7.111,56      2.674.566,83
*   311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.               95.098.456,90     -9.593.997,50       -107.857,12     85.050.315,19     61.003.610,89       -346.287,09       -107.971,98     60.549.351,82
    I/38000/00  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                   428.092,50         -3.582,84              0,00        220.713,25        417.980,89       -203.796,41              0,00        214.184,48
    I/38000/04  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    80.066,67              0,00              0,00         80.066,67         80.066,67              0,00              0,00         80.066,67
    I/38000/11  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    11.331,47              0,00              0,00          9.755,09         11.331,47         -1.576,38              0,00          9.755,09
    I/38000/14  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    32.030,41              0,00              0,00         32.030,41         32.030,41              0,00              0,00         32.030,41
    I/38000/18  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    74.796,29              0,00              0,00         74.796,29         74.796,29              0,00              0,00         74.796,29
    I/38000/21  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     9.086,35            -28,20              0,00          9.058,15          7.294,80              0,00              0,00          7.294,80
    I/38000/23  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    13.791,22              0,00              0,00         13.791,22         13.791,22              0,00              0,00         13.791,22
    I/38000/29  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    84.214,84              0,00              0,00         78.604,84         84.214,84         -5.610,00              0,00         78.604,84
    I/38000/41  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                    21.025,18              0,00           -528,00         19.865,18         21.025,18           -632,00           -528,00         19.865,18
    I/38006/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS        28.853.737,46              0,00              0,00     28.853.737,46     28.853.737,46              0,00              0,00     28.853.737,46
*   380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                       29.608.172,39         -3.611,04           -528,00     29.392.418,56     29.596.269,23       -211.614,79           -528,00     29.384.126,44
    I/38100/00  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE              2.310.957,02             -5,88              0,00      2.310.951,14      2.310.951,14              0,00              0,00      2.310.951,14
    I/38100/04  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                158.953,73              0,00              0,00        158.953,73        158.953,73              0,00              0,00        158.953,73
    I/38100/11  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                308.455,40           -391,05              0,00        308.064,35        307.412,60              0,00              0,00        307.412,60
    I/38100/14  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                208.680,22              0,00              0,00        208.680,22        208.680,22              0,00              0,00        208.680,22
    I/38100/18  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                266.192,06              0,00              0,00        266.192,06        266.192,06              0,00              0,00        266.192,06
    I/38100/21  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                145.021,15              0,00              0,00        145.021,15        145.014,91              0,00              0,00        145.014,91
    I/38100/23  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                159.245,85              0,00              0,00        159.245,85        159.245,85              0,00              0,00        159.245,85
    I/38100/29  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                492.064,13              0,00              0,00        492.064,13        492.064,13              0,00              0,00        492.064,13
    I/38100/41  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                460.172,74              0,00              0,00        459.880,29        460.172,74           -292,45              0,00        459.880,29
    I/38106/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS        87.479.344,09              0,00              0,00     87.479.344,09     87.479.344,09              0,00              0,00     87.479.344,09
*   381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                    91.989.086,39           -396,93              0,00     91.988.397,01     91.988.031,47           -292,45              0,00     91.987.739,02
    I/39100/00  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                          112,68              0,00              0,00              0,00            112,68           -112,68              0,00              0,00
    I/39100/11  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            2,18              0,00              0,00              0,00              2,18             -2,18              0,00              0,00
    I/39100/41  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                          176,78              0,00              0,00              0,00            176,78           -176,78              0,00              0,00
*   391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                                   291,64              0,00              0,00              0,00            291,64           -291,64              0,00              0,00
    I/39200/00  INTERESES DEMORA DE                       22.720,22              0,00              0,00         22.720,22         22.717,43              0,00              0,00         22.717,43
    I/39200/41  INTERESES DEMORA DE                           22,26              0,00              0,00              0,00             22,26            -22,26              0,00              0,00
*   392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                              22.742,48              0,00              0,00         22.720,22         22.739,69            -22,26              0,00         22.717,43
    I/39900/00  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                    2.223.837,94     -1.886.191,61              0,00        257.077,62        266.138,42        -80.568,71              0,00        185.569,71
    I/39900/04  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       11.220,85           -142,18              0,00         11.078,67          7.731,81              0,00              0,00          7.731,81
    I/39900/11  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       11.453,77              0,00              0,00         11.453,77          9.869,45              0,00              0,00          9.869,45
    I/39900/14  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       24.412,27           -559,37              0,00         23.852,90         21.177,07              0,00              0,00         21.177,07
    I/39900/18  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      108.261,46        -28.732,23              0,00         79.529,23         64.852,05              0,00              0,00         64.852,05
    I/39900/21  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       20.885,14              0,00              0,00         20.885,14         18.503,31              0,00              0,00         18.503,31
    I/39900/23  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       21.156,01           -267,04              0,00         20.888,97         13.442,83              0,00              0,00         13.442,83
    I/39900/29  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                    1.511.546,19       -164.869,91              0,00      1.346.676,28      1.010.735,98              0,00              0,00      1.010.735,98
    I/39900/41  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      330.907,53         -1.637,62              0,00        329.189,53         95.914,17            -80,38              0,00         95.833,79
*   399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                             4.263.681,16     -2.082.399,96              0,00      2.100.632,11      1.508.365,09        -80.649,09              0,00      1.427.716,00
**  3  TASAS, PRECIOS PUBLICOS Y OTROS INGRESOS      223.618.418,65    -11.742.531,36       -122.702,22    211.113.500,76    186.223.154,04       -639.684,31       -122.817,08    185.460.652,65
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    I/31119/41  ASIST.SANITARIA COLE                       9.190,05
    I/31120/00  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                           0,00
    I/31120/04  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     378.462,62
    I/31120/11  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.276.471,66
    I/31120/14  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     188.889,52
    I/31120/18  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   1.262.938,26
    I/31120/21  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     359.118,32
    I/31120/23  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                     238.568,38
    I/31120/29  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   2.011.331,28
    I/31120/41  ASISTENCIA SANITARIA                   6.227.029,99
*   311  PREC.PUBL.AG.ADM.Y AG.REG.ESP.               24.500.963,37
    I/38000/00  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     6.528,77
    I/38000/04  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/11  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/14  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/18  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/21  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                     1.763,35
    I/38000/23  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/29  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38000/41  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                         0,00
    I/38006/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS                 0,00
*   380  DE EJERCICIOS CERRADOS                            8.292,12
    I/38100/00  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/04  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/11  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                    651,75
    I/38100/14  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/18  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/21  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      6,24
    I/38100/23  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/29  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38100/41  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                      0,00
    I/38106/00  REINTEGRO GASTOS FARMACÉUTICOS                 0,00
*   381  DEL PRESUPUESTO CORRIENTE                           657,99
    I/39100/00  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
    I/39100/11  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
    I/39100/41  RECARGOS DE APREMIO                            0,00
*   391  RECARGOS Y MULTAS                                     0,00
    I/39200/00  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            2,79
    I/39200/41  INTERESES DEMORA DE                            0,00
*   392  INTERESES DE DEMORA                                   2,79
    I/39900/00  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       71.507,91
    I/39900/04  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        3.346,86
    I/39900/11  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        1.584,32
    I/39900/14  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        2.675,83
    I/39900/18  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                       14.677,18
    I/39900/21  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        2.381,83
    I/39900/23  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                        7.446,14
    I/39900/29  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      335.940,30
    I/39900/41  RECURSOS EVENTUALES                      233.355,74
*   399  INGRESOS DIVERSOS                               672.916,11
**  3  TASAS, PRECIOS PUBLICOS Y OTROS INGRESOS       25.652.848,11
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    I/40404/00  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS S.A.S.       1.214.238,93              0,00              0,00      1.214.238,93      1.214.238,93              0,00              0,00      1.214.238,93
*   404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                     1.214.238,93              0,00              0,00      1.214.238,93      1.214.238,93              0,00              0,00      1.214.238,93
    I/45001/00  TRANSFERENC. DE LA CONSEJERIA      7.611.123.389,96              0,00              0,00  7.611.123.389,96  7.611.123.389,96              0,00              0,00  7.611.123.389,96
    I/45016/00  TRANSFERENCIAS DEL FSE                87.083.326,00              0,00              0,00     87.083.326,00     87.083.326,00              0,00              0,00     87.083.326,00
    I/45018/00  TRANSF. DE DOTAC. FI                   2.237.635,00              0,00              0,00      2.237.635,00      2.237.635,00              0,00              0,00      2.237.635,00
*   450  TRANSF. A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.             7.700.444.350,96              0,00              0,00  7.700.444.350,96  7.700.444.350,96              0,00              0,00  7.700.444.350,96
**  4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                   7.701.658.589,89              0,00              0,00  7.701.658.589,89  7.701.658.589,89              0,00              0,00  7.701.658.589,89
    I/55100/00  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                   0,00              0,00              0,00           -580,85              0,00           -580,85              0,00           -580,85
    I/55100/04  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             179.140,43              0,00              0,00        174.760,47        162.035,59         -4.379,96              0,00        157.655,63
    I/55100/11  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             238.610,69        -15.155,12           -273,08        223.182,49        211.990,11              0,00           -273,08        211.717,03
    I/55100/14  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             268.431,71        -46.403,91              0,00        222.027,80        199.339,39              0,00              0,00        199.339,39
    I/55100/18  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             227.647,78        -34.628,00              0,00        193.019,78        117.052,71              0,00              0,00        117.052,71
    I/55100/21  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              75.905,14           -566,23              0,00         75.338,91         42.439,98              0,00              0,00         42.439,98
    I/55100/23  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              96.943,57              0,00              0,00         96.943,57         52.419,21              0,00              0,00         52.419,21
    I/55100/29  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             558.938,01         -2.920,94              0,00        556.017,07        280.443,29              0,00              0,00        280.443,29
    I/55100/41  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             381.134,08        -56.760,37              0,00        324.373,71         95.683,21              0,00              0,00         95.683,21
*   551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                  2.026.751,41       -156.434,57           -273,08      1.865.082,95      1.161.403,49         -4.960,81           -273,08      1.156.169,60
    I/59100/00  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                      17.885,62         -1.480,53              0,00         13.557,95         12.936,08         -2.847,14              0,00         10.088,94
    I/59100/04  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           2,00              0,00              0,00              2,00              2,00              0,00              0,00              2,00
    I/59100/11  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           8,77              0,00              0,00              8,77              8,77              0,00              0,00              8,77
    I/59100/18  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                      20.986,14         -1.505,00              0,00         19.481,14         16.471,14              0,00              0,00         16.471,14
    I/59100/29  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                          19,72              0,00              0,00             19,72             19,72              0,00              0,00             19,72
    I/59100/41  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
*   591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                   38.902,25         -2.985,53              0,00         33.069,58         29.437,71         -2.847,14              0,00         26.590,57
**  5  INGRESOS PATRIMONIALES                          2.065.653,66       -159.420,10           -273,08      1.898.152,53      1.190.841,20         -7.807,95           -273,08      1.182.760,17
    I/75001/00  TRANSFERENCIA DE LA CONSEJERIA        51.049.998,00              0,00              0,00     51.049.998,00     51.049.998,00              0,00              0,00     51.049.998,00
    I/75017/00  TRANSFERENCIA DEL FEDER               15.144.602,00              0,00              0,00     15.144.602,00     15.144.602,00              0,00              0,00     15.144.602,00
    I/75018/00  TRANSF. DOTACIONES F                      57.040,00              0,00              0,00         57.040,00         57.040,00              0,00              0,00         57.040,00
*   750  TRANSF.A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.                 66.251.640,00              0,00              0,00     66.251.640,00     66.251.640,00              0,00              0,00     66.251.640,00
    I/78007/00  MEJORA DE LA ATENCIÓ                   5.510.000,00              0,00              0,00      5.510.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
*   780  TRANSF. FIN.FAMIL. E INST.SIN                 5.510.000,00              0,00              0,00      5.510.000,00              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
**  7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                      71.761.640,00              0,00              0,00     71.761.640,00     66.251.640,00              0,00              0,00     66.251.640,00

*** TOTAL                                          7.999.104.302,20    -11.901.951,46       -122.975,30  7.986.431.883,18  7.955.324.225,13       -647.492,26       -123.090,16  7.954.553.642,71
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    I/40404/00  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS S.A.S.               0,00
*   404  TRANSFERENCIAS FINALISTAS                             0,00
    I/45001/00  TRANSFERENC. DE LA CONSEJERIA                  0,00
    I/45016/00  TRANSFERENCIAS DEL FSE                         0,00
    I/45018/00  TRANSF. DE DOTAC. FI                           0,00
*   450  TRANSF. A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.                         0,00
**  4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                               0,00
    I/55100/00  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                   0,00
    I/55100/04  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              17.104,84
    I/55100/11  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              11.465,46
    I/55100/14  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              22.688,41
    I/55100/18  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              75.967,07
    I/55100/21  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              32.898,93
    I/55100/23  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS              44.524,36
    I/55100/29  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             275.573,78
    I/55100/41  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS             228.690,50
*   551  CONCESION CENTROS SANITARIOS                    708.913,35
    I/59100/00  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                       3.469,01
    I/59100/04  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
    I/59100/11  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
    I/59100/18  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                       3.010,00
    I/59100/29  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
    I/59100/41  OTROS INGRESOS PATRI                           0,00
*   591  OTR.INGR.PATRIM.AG.ADM.Y A.R.E                    6.479,01
**  5  INGRESOS PATRIMONIALES                            715.392,36
    I/75001/00  TRANSFERENCIA DE LA CONSEJERIA                 0,00
    I/75017/00  TRANSFERENCIA DEL FEDER                        0,00
    I/75018/00  TRANSF. DOTACIONES F                           0,00
*   750  TRANSF.A AGENCIAS ADMINISTR.                          0,00
    I/78007/00  MEJORA DE LA ATENCIÓ                   5.510.000,00
*   780  TRANSF. FIN.FAMIL. E INST.SIN                 5.510.000,00
**  7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       5.510.000,00

*** TOTAL                                             31.878.240,47




